TIDA-010279E1((No Variations))_TI-BOM.xlsx TIDA-010279
None E1
2024/12/2 16:30
N/A TIDA-010279 REV E1 Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
!PCB 1 TIDA-010279 Any Printed Circuit Board
C1_A1, C1_A2,
C1_A3, C1_A4,

C36_A1, C36_A2,
C36_A3, C36_A4,
C52_A1, C52_A2,
C52_A3, C52_A4,
C53_A1, C53_A2,
C53_A3, C53_A4,
C54_A1, C54_A2,
C54_A3, C54_A4,
C62_A1, C62_A2,
C62_A3, C62_A4,
C68_A1, C68_A2,
C68_A3, C68_A4,
C72_A1, C72_A2,
C72_A3, C72_A4,
C73_A1, C73_A2,
230 0.1uF GCM155R71H104KE02D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
C5_A1, C5_A2,
C5_A3, C5_A4,
C6_A1, C6_A2,
C6_A3, C6_A4,

C63_A1, C63_A2,
C63_A3, C63_A4,
C67_A1, C67_A2,
C67_A3, C67_A4,
C71_A1, C71_A2,
C71_A3, C71_A4,
C75_A1, C75_A2,
C75_A3, C75_A4,
C79_A1, C79_A2,
C79_A3, C79_A4,
C81_A1, C81_A2,
C81_A3, C81_A4,
C84_A1, C84_A2,
C84_A3, C84_A4,
C88_A1, C88_A2,
104 4700pF GCM155R71H472KA37D MuRata CAP, CERM, 4700 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
C18_A1, C18_A2,
C18_A3, C18_A4
4 4.7uF C0805C475J8RACAUTO Kemet CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 10 V,+/- 5%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0805 0805
C26_A1, C26_A2,
C26_A3, C26_A4
4 0.01uF GCM188R72A103KA37J MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 µF, 100 V,+/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C38_A1, C38_A2,
C38_A3, C38_A4,
C55_A1, C55_A2,
C55_A3, C55_A4,
C197
9 1uF GCM188R71C105KA64D MuRata CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C46_A1, C46_A2,
C46_A3, C46_A4,
C64_A1, C64_A2,
C64_A3, C64_A4
8 0.47uF GCM188R71C474KA55D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.47 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C125_A1,
C125_A2,
C125_A3,
C125_A4,
C191_A1,
C191_A2,
C191_A3,
C191_A4
8 8.85012E+11 Wurth Elektronik WCAP-CSGP Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitor, General Purpose, size
1206, X7R, 100nF, 100VDC
C147_A1,
C147_A2,
C147_A3,
C147_A4,
C148_A1,
C148_A2,
C148_A3,
C148_A4
8 0.01uF GCM188R71H103KA37D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
Page 2 of 9
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
C149_A1,
C149_A2,

C151_A3,
C151_A4,
C152_A1,
C152_A2,
C152_A3,
C152_A4
16 220pF CL10B221JB8NNNC Samsung Electro-Mechanics CAP, CERM, 220 pF, 50 V,+/- 5%, X7R, 0603 0603
C153, C154,
C155, C163,
C164, C165
6 2200pF 12061A222JAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 100 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 1206 1206
C156, C157,
C158, C159,
C160, C161,
C162, C166
8 100pF GCM1885C1H101JA16J MuRata CAP, CERM, 100 pF, 50 V,+/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C167 1 10uF GRM188R60J106ME84 MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 6.3 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0603 0603
C168 1 0.1uF GRM155R61H104ME14D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0402 0402
C169 1 0.47uF GRM155R60J474KE19D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.47 uF, 6.3 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
C171 1 0.01uF GRM155R61C103KA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.01 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0402 0402
C172 1 1uF C1608X5R1E105K080AC TDK CAP, CERM, 1 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X5R, 0603 0603
C174, C175,
C176, C177
4 22pF GRM1555C1H220JA01D MuRata CAP, CERM, 22 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, 0402 0402
C178 1 47uF EEV-TG2A470Q Panasonic CAP, AL, 47 uF, 100 V, +/- 20%, 0.42 ohm, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, SMD 12.5x13.5
C179, C180, C181 3 2.2uF C3216X7S2A225K160AB TDK CAP, CERM, 2.2 uF, 100 V, +/- 10%, X7S, 1206 1206
C182 1 22pF CGA3E2C0G1H220J080AA TDK CAP, CERM, 22 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C183 1 10uF GRM21BZ71E106KE15L MuRata CAP, CERM, 10 uF, 25 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0805 0805
C184 1 22uF CGA8P1X7R1E226M250KC TDK CAP, CERM, 22 uF, 25 V, +/- 20%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1,
C185, C186,
C189, C204,
C205, C212, C213
7 22uF GRM21BZ71A226ME15L MuRata CAP, CERM, 22 uF, 10 V, +/- 20%, X7R, 0805 0805
C187, C190,
C203, C206,
C211, C214
6 15nF GCM155R71H153KA55D Murata 0.015µF ±10% 50V Ceramic Capacitor X7R 0402 (1005 Metric) 0402
C198 1 4.7uF GRT188R61C475KE13D MuRata CAP, CERM, 4.7 µF, 16 V,+/- 10%, X5R, AEC-Q200 Grade 3, 0603 0603
C201, C202,
C216, C217,
CBoot1
5 0.1uF 06035C104KAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, 0603 0603
C207, C215 2 2200pF GCM155R71H222KA37D MuRata CAP, CERM, 2200 pF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
C218, C221 2 68pF GCM1885C1H680JA16D MuRata CAP, CERM, 68 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C219 1 4700pF GCM188R72A472KA37D MuRata CAP, CERM, 4700 pF, 100 V,+/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C220, C222 2 0.1uF GCM155R71A104KA55D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 10 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
CO1 1 0.1uF 08055C104JAT2A AVX CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 5%, X7R, 0805 0805
D1_A1, D1_A2,
D1_A3, D1_A4
4 150V ES1C-13-F Diodes Inc. Diode, Superfast Rectifier, 150 V, 1 A, SMA SMA

R90_A1, R90_A2,
R90_A3, R90_A4,
R100_A1,
R100_A2,
R100_A3,
R100_A4,
R104_A1,
R104_A2,
R104_A3,
R104_A4,
R114_A1,
R114_A2,
R114_A3,
R114_A4,
R126_A1,
76 1.00k CRCW04021K00FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R36_A1, R36_A2,
R36_A3, R36_A4
4 60.4 CRCW080560R4FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 60.4, 1%, 0.125 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0805 0805
R79_A1, R79_A2,
R79_A3, R79_A4
4 511 CRCW0402511RFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 511, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R88 1 47k ERJ-2GEJ473X Panasonic 47 kOhms ±5% 0.1W, 1/10W Chip Resistor 0402 (1005 Metric) Automotive
AEC-Q200 Thick Film
0402
Page 5 of 9
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
R121_A1,
R121_A2,
R121_A3,
R121_A4,
R122_A1,
R122_A2,
R122_A3,
R122_A4, R235
9 3.3k CRCW04023K30JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 3.3 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R136_A1,
R136_A2,
R136_A3,
R136_A4,
R137_A1,
R137_A2,
R137_A3,
R137_A4
8 10Meg CRCW060310M0JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 10 M, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R140_A1,
R140_A2,
R140_A3,
R140_A4,

R199_A3,
R199_A4,
R200_A1,
R200_A2,
R200_A3,
R200_A4,
R201_A1,
R201_A2,
R201_A3,
R201_A4,
R202_A1,
R202_A2,
R202_A3,
R202_A4,
R203_A1,
62 0 CRCW04020000Z0ED Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
Page 6 of 9
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
R144_A1,
R144_A2,

R156_A2,
R156_A3,
R156_A4,
R158_A1,
R158_A2,
R158_A3,
R158_A4,
R161_A1,
R161_A2,
R161_A3,
R161_A4,
R162_A1,
R162_A2,
R162_A3,
R162_A4
32 10.0k CRCW040210K0FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R145_A1,
R145_A2,
R145_A3,
R145_A4,

R151_A3,
R151_A4,
R153_A1,
R153_A2,
R153_A3,
R153_A4,
R157_A1,
R157_A2,
R157_A3,
R157_A4,
R159_A1,
R159_A2,
R159_A3,
R159_A4,
R164_A1,
42 1.0k CRCW04021K00JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 1.0 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R154_A1,
R154_A2,
R154_A3,
R154_A4
4 100 CRCW2010100RFKEF Vishay-Dale RES, 100, 1%, 0.75 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 2010 2010
R155_A1,
R155_A2,
R155_A3,
R155_A4
4 200 CRCW2010200RFKEF Vishay-Dale RES, 200, 1%, 0.75 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 2010 2010
Page 7 of 9
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
R177_A1,
R177_A2,

R178_A2,
R178_A3,
R178_A4,
R181_A1,
R181_A2,
R181_A3,
R181_A4,
R191_A1,
R191_A2,
R191_A3,
R191_A4,
R194_A1,
R194_A2,
R194_A3,
R194_A4
16 51 CRCW060351R0JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 51, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R179_A1,
R179_A2,
R179_A3,
R179_A4,

R184_A2,
R184_A3,
R184_A4,
R185_A1,
R185_A2,
R185_A3,
R185_A4,
R188_A1,
R188_A2,
R188_A3,
R188_A4,
R189_A1,
R189_A2,
R189_A3,
R189_A4
16 510 CRCW0603510RJNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 510, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R186_A1,
R186_A2,
R186_A3,
R186_A4,
R187_A1,
R187_A2,
R187_A3,
R187_A4
8 1.00k ERJ-3EKF1001V Panasonic RES, 1.00 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0603 0603
R214 1 47k CRCW040247K0JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 47 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
Page 8 of 9
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
R215_A1,
R215_A2,
R215_A3,
R215_A4,
R257_A1,
R257_A2,
R257_A3,
R257_A4
8 100k CRCW0402100KFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R218 1 118k CRCW0402118KFKED Vishay-Dale RES, 118 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R219 1 22.1k CRCW040222K1FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 22.1 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R220, R237, R238 3 0 CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay-Dale RES, 0, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R226 1 220 CRCW0402220RJNED Vishay-Dale RES, 220, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R227, R228 2 330 CRCW0402330RJNED Vishay-Dale RES, 330, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R229 1 ERA-2AEB104X Panasonic Res Thin Film 0402 100K Ohm 0.1% 1/16W ±25ppm/°C Molded SMD SMD
Punched Carrier T/R
0402
R230, R231, R232 3 10k CRCW060310K0JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R233, R234,
R244, R258
4 10k CRCW040210K0JNED Vishay-Dale RES, 10 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R236 1 100k CRCW0402100KJNED Vishay-Dale RES, 100 k, 5%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R246, R247 2 18.2k CRCW060318K2FKEA Vishay-Dale RES, 18.2 k, 1%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R249, R252 2 60.4 ERJ-8ENF60R4V Panasonic RES, 60.4, 1%, 0.25 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 1206 1206
R255, R256 2 2.20k ERJ-2RKF2201X Panasonic RES, 2.20 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0402 0402
RT1_A1, RT1_A2,
RT1_A3, RT1_A4,
RT2_A1, RT2_A2,
RT2_A3, RT2_A4,